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Over 100 years of commercial expertise

Since 1911, businesses have relied on Hamilton Beach Commercial® for top-performing, durable 

equipment. From innovative, high-performance blenders to vacuum packaging machines, we 

have everything you need to keep your business running smoothly, whether you operate a single 

restaurant, bar, or manage a chain.  

Hamilton Beach Commercial® has a proud history of designing products with the end user in mind, 

focusing on quality, durability, and innovation. Another key to our customer-centric process is to 

support you with exceptional service every step of the way. Think of Hamilton Beach Commercial® 

as partners in your business —  we go out of our way to ensure your satisfaction.

Thoughtful products with meaningful innovation ... now that’s Good Thinking®Good Thinking™
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Providing versatility and durability 

Back-of-the-House Equipment

Stand Mixer 
Powerful performance

8 Quart (8 L) Capacity – Small enough for the 
countertop, yet robust enough to handle any 
mixing job. 

Tilt-Back Head – Makes it easy to add 
ingredients, scrape sides, change attachments, 
and remove the bowl.

Stainless Steel Bowl with Handles – Makes  
it easy to lift and carry contents. 

Heavy-Duty Attachments – Stainless steel 
beater, dough hook & wire whisk with splash 
shields to keep ingredients away from the  
hub area. 

Variable 7 Speed Dial + Pulse – Allows for 
speed changes while mixing. 

Sealed Stop/Start Buttons – Easily respond to 
touch for ease of use. 

Rice Cooker 
90 cup

Extra-Large Capacity – Lets you cook 90 cups  
of cooked rice (45 cups uncooked).

Digital Control Panel – Provides multiple cooking 
options and is easy to keep clean.

Heat/Simmer Function – Maintains the right 
temperature to help prevent boilover for up to  
4 hours.

Insulated Double-Wall Construction – With 
hinged/heated lid that's easy to open and close. 

Nonstick Inner Pot with Handles – Makes it  
easy to lift and carry contents.

Condensation Cup – Collects water to keep  
messy drips off countertops.

Accessories Included – Rice measuring cup  
and paddle.

Side-Cut Can Opener 
No more sharp edges 

Opens Seam of Can – Cans are opened on  
the side seam instead of puncturing the lid,  
so there’s no sharp edges. 

No Cross Contamination – No blade to 
make contact with food, unlike conventional 
can openers. 

No Risk of Metal Shavings – Since the lid  
is not being cut with a blade, metal shavings  
won’t get into the food.

No Gears to Wear or Break – Removes the 
possibility of downtime.

Durable Construction – Made of stainless 
steel and nickel-plated aluminum for durable 
performance.

Same Mounting Pattern as Edlund* – 
for easy installation.

CPM800 Series HCO50037590

18.9"
48 cm

16.1"
41 cm

21.5"
54.8 cm

13.8"
35 cm

13.8"
35 cm

15.8"
40 cm

Ship Weight: 35 lbs / 25 kg 

Warranty: 2 years parts & labor

120 V Specifications:

CPM800

120 V~, 60 HZ, 800 W/ 7A

®

230 V Specifications:
CPM800-CE
CPM800-UK
CPM800-CN
220-240 V~, 50-60 HZ, 1500 W, IPX2

RoHS COMPLIANT

Ship Weight: 37.7 lbs /16.2 kg 

Warranty: 1 year parts & labor

240 V Specifications:

37590

240 V~, 60 HZ, 2500 W

NEMA 6-15P type plug

220 V Specifications:

37590-CN

220 V~, 50 HZ, 2500 W

Conforms to 

NSF/ANSI 

Std. 8

17"
43 cm

8.5"
21.54 cm

4"
10.1 cm

  

Ship Weight: 4.5 lbs / 2 kg 

Warranty: 2 years parts & labor 

®

* Edlund is the trademark of Edlund Company, Inc. 

 Use of the mark does not suggest any affiliation 

 or endorsement by Edlund Company.
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Vacuum Packaging Pouches and Bags

Width
IN/MM

Length
IN/MM

Mil/
Microns

Count 
per Case

In-Chamber 3 MIL
3 mil is the standard thickness for storing, freezing, or boiling  

food in individual servings or large quantities.

HVCP30608 6 / 152 8 / 203 3 MIL / 75 µm 1000

HVCP30610 6 / 152 10 / 254 3 MIL / 75 µm 1000

HVCP30810 8 / 203 10 / 254 3 MIL / 75 µm 1000

HVCP30812 8 / 203 12 / 305 3 MIL / 75 µm 1000

HVCP31013 10 / 254 13 / 330 3 MIL / 75 µm 1000

HVCP31015 10 / 254 15 / 381 3 MIL / 75 µm 1000

HVCP31214 12 / 305 14 / 335 3 MIL / 75 µm 1000

HVCP31216 12 / 305 16 / 406 3 MIL / 75 µm 500

In-Chamber 4 MIL 4 mil provides extra protection against tears from bones or sharp contents.

HVCP40610 6 / 152 10 / 254 4 MIL / 100 µm 1000

HVCP40810 8 / 203 10 / 254 4 MIL / 100 µm 1000

HVCP40812 8 / 203 12 / 305 4 MIL / 100 µm 1000

HVCP41013 10 / 254 13 / 330 4 MIL / 100 µm 1000

HVCP41214 12 / 305 14 / 335 4 MIL / 100 µm 1000

In-Chamber Retherm
Retherm pouches are available in 3 or 4 mil. and feature reinforced corners 

that help the bags withstand exposure to heat.

HVCPR30812 8 / 203 12 / 305 3 MIL / 75 µm 1000

HVCPR31015 10 / 254 15 / 381 3 MIL / 75 µm 1000

HVCPR41216 12 / 305 16 / 406 4 MIL / 100 µm 500

External Vacuum Bags
Bags are for use with external vacuum sealers and are designed  

to create a secure seal that locks out air and moisture.

HVBX1000 6 / 152 10 / 254 3 MIL / 75 µm 100

HVBX1100 8 / 203 12 / 305 3 MIL / 75 µm 100

HVBX1200 11 / 280 16 / 406 3 MIL / 75 µm 100

PrimaVac
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Global Warranty Coverage

Hamilton Beach Commercial® stands behind its products, and our global warranty coverage 

and customer service are second to none. If you ever have an issue, we provide fast, friendly 

service that's available when you need it.

We have a network of highly trained service 
companies in over 60 countries worldwide.

We provide 24/7/365 support via our dedicated 

technical services website which includes:

 • detailed troubleshooting and repair 
  instructions

 • drawings with exploded view

 • recommended parts lists

 • registered service centers by country

 • operation manuals and agency 
  certifications

Our technical services team, based in North 
Carolina USA, offers a variety of training
options, including web-based training.

Visit us at: 

hamiltonbeachcommercial.com to find your 

country service provider, contact us directly  

at +1-910-693-4277 or send an email to: 
commercial.support@hamiltonbeach.com.

For qualifying products, follow this easy 3 step 
process:

1. Dial 1-866-285-1087 to speak to a member 

of our highly trained technical services staff 

(M-F 8am-5pm EST). We will make an initial 

phone diagnosis.

2. If it is determined that minimal on-site 

maintenance cannot be performed, Hamilton 

Beach Commercial® will ship a replacement

product to your location.

3. Once the replacement unit is received, you 

send the troubled unit back to Hamilton Beach 

Commercial® (we will provide the box and 

supporting materials to return the unit and we 

pay the freight cost for the returned unit).

For all other products, please call 1-866-285-1087 
to receive assistance on your parts and labor
warranty.

FOR OUR U.S. CUSTOMERS: FOR OUR GLOBAL CUSTOMERS:

Note: Limitations and exclusions apply. Express Care is only avail-

able to end users located in the continental US, Alaska and Hawaii.
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Coffee Urn

40 Cup Capacity

Durable, yet lightweight aluminum 

construction with brushed finish 

Simple one-hand dispensing

Keep warm heater maintains coffee’s 

optimal temperature 

Tall base makes it easy to fill both  

large and small cups

Coffee Urn

60 Cup Capacity

Durable, yet lightweight aluminum 

construction with brushed finish 

Simple one-hand dispensing

Keep warm heater maintains coffee’s 

optimal temperature 

Tall base makes it easy to fill both  

large and small cups

Coffee Urn

100 Cup Capacity

Durable, yet lightweight aluminum 

construction with brushed finish 

Simple one-hand dispensing

Keep warm heater maintains coffee’s 

optimal temperature 

Tall base makes it easy to fill both  

large and small cups

Ship Weight: 6.8 lbs / 3.1 kg 

Warranty: 1 year

Ship Weight: 7.3 lbs/ 3.3 kg 

Warranty: 1 year

Ship Weight: 8.8 lbs / 3.9 kg

Warranty: 1 year

120 V Specifications:
Model 45060R
120 V~,  60 HZ, 1090 W

120 V Specifications: 
Model 45100R
120 V~, 60 HZ, 1090 W

® ®

120 V Specifications:
Model 45040R
120 V~, 60 HZ, 1090 W

®

45040R 45060R 45100R

13"

33 cm

16.9"

43 cm

23.5"

59.6 cm

12.6"

31.9 cm

12.6"

31.9 cm

12.6"

31.9 cm

11.7"

29.8 cm

11.7"

29.8 cm

11.7"

29.8 cm

Beverage
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Toaster

4 Slots

Longer-life heating elements

Manual toast boost function

Extra-wide slots

Self-centering bread guides

Front crumb trays

Roaster Oven/Warmer

18 Quart capacity

Fits a 24 lb. turkey

Cooks, warms, roasts, and bakes

Temperature adjusts from 200°- 450° F  

Includes removable pan and lift-out rack 

Durable stainless steel construction 

Commercially rated 

Ship Weight: 7.5 lbs/ 3.4 kg 

Warranty: 1 year

Ship Weight: 16.4 lbs / 7.4 kg

Warranty: 1 year

120 V Specifications:
Model 24850R
120 V~, 60 HZ, 1750 W

120 V Specifications:
Model 32921
120 V~, 60 HZ, 1440 W

®

78450 24850R 32921

8.4"

21.3 cm

12.3"

31.1 cm

12.4"

31.5 cm

15.4"

39.1 cm

13"

33 cm

22.4"

56.9 cm

Food Prep
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Dehydrator

10 Trays

Convenient slide-up door eliminates the 

need to handle a hot door

10 removable trays provide 16 square 

feet of drying surface

Horizontal airflow fan system and 1200 

watts of power for thorough, even drying

7 temperature settings and digital timer 

for up to 15 hours 

Durable, all-stainless-steel construction 

is easy to clean

16"

40.3 cm

21.5"

54.5 cm

18"

45.2 cm

Ship Weight: 38 lbs / 17.3 kg 

Warranty: 1 year

120 V Specifications:
Model 78450
120 V~, 60 HZ, 1200 W

®
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Questions? Contact us here.
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